

---

N E W M A T E R I A L

---

Development:	Table of contents, pages 131 to 133
Health & Social Services:	<u>Youth Services, Chs. HSS 300--</u> New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Flammable &amp; Combustible Liquids, Ch. ILHR 10</u> New Code* *Replaces ch. Ind 8
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Amusement Rides, Ch. ILHR 34</u> Pages 1 to 2, 29 to 30-3, 33 to 36-2, 47 to 48
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Building &amp; Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50-64</u> New pages 425 to 521* *This material was sent late to the printer. Some subscribers may receive it in a separate mailing.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69</u> Pages 1 to 2, 15 to 16-3
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 79-79</u> Pages 63 to 71
Insurance:	Table of contents, pages 49 to 50, 141 to 142, 150-1 to 150-2, 158-5 to 158-26, 162-25 to 162-34, 183 to 184, 257 to 258-2, 321 to 323, 335 to 336-1, 385 to 386, 389 to 390, 395 to 396, 397 to 398-1, 400-1 to 400-2, 401 to 402
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 320-51 to 320-58
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Table of Contents, pages 50-3 to 50-4
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 84-5 to 84-12, 110-5 to 110-8
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--</u> Table of contents, pages 36-11 to 36-20
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-Solid &amp; Hazardous Waste, Chs. NR 500--</u> Table of contents, pages 100-59 to 100-63, 100-65 to 100-70
Public Service Commission:	Pages 129 to 156-7* *Wisconsin Electrical Code, Volume 1
Transportation:	Pages 140-1, 165, 167 to 188, 443 to 448

-----  
INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL  
-----

- Volume 3. DOD (Development): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents  
Insert new pages 131 to 133 after page 126.
- Volume 6. HSS (Health & Social Services): Youth Services, Chs. HSS 300--  
Remove Code and insert new Code
- Volume 6. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Flammable & Combustible Liquids, Ch. ILHR 10  
Insert new Code and divider after ch. ILHR 9, Manufacture of Fireworks.
- Volume 8. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Amusement Rides and Attractions, Ch. ILHR 34  
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2  
Remove page 29 to 30 and insert new pages 29 to 30-3  
Remove pages 33 to 36 and insert new pages 33 to 36-2  
Remove page 47 to 48 and insert new page 47 to 48
- Volume 8. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Building & Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50-64  
Insert new pages 425 to 521 after page 423
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Flammable & Combustible Liquids, Ch. Ind 8  
Remove Code and Divider - Replacement now is Ch. ILHR 10
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69  
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2  
Remove pages 15 to 16-2 and insert new pages 15 to 16-3
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-79  
Remove pages 63 to 71 and insert new pages 63 to 71
- Volume 11. Ins (Insurance): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents  
Remove page 49 to 50 and insert new page 49 to 50  
Remove page 141 to 142 and insert new page 141 to 142  
Remove page 150-1 to 150-2 and insert new page 150-1 to 150-2  
Remove pages 158-5 to 160 and insert new pages 158-5 to 158-26  
Remove pages 162-25 to 164-15 and insert new pages 162-25 to 162-34  
Remove page 183 to 184 and insert new page 183 to 184  
Remove page 257 to 258 and insert new pages 257 to 258-2  
Remove pages 321 to 323 and insert new pages 321 to 323  
Remove page 335 and insert new pages 335 to 336-1  
Remove page 385 to 386 and insert new pages 385 to 386  
Remove page 389 to 390 and insert new page 389 to 390  
Remove page 395 to 396 and insert new page 395 to 396  
Remove page 397 to 398 and insert new pages 397 to 398-1  
Remove page 400-1 to 400-2 and insert new page 400-1 to 400-2  
Remove page 401 to 402 and insert new page 401 to 402
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--  
Remove pages 320-51 to 320-58 and insert new pages 320-51 to 320-58
- Volume 13. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents  
Remove page 50-3 to 50-4 and insert new page 50-3 to 50-4
- Volume 15. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-WPDES, Chs. NR 200--  
Remove pages 84-5 to 84-12 and insert new pages 84-5 to 84-12  
Remove pages 110-5 to 110-8 and insert new pages 110-5 to 110-8

- Volume 17. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents  
Remove pages 36-11 to 36-13 and insert new pages 36-11 to 36-20
- Volume 18. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-Solid & Hazardous Waste, Chs. NR 500--  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents  
Remove pages 100-59 to 100-64 and insert new pages 100-59 to 100-63  
Insert new pages 100-65 to 100-70 after page 100-63
- Volume 20. PSC (Public Services Commission): Remove pages 129 to 156-7 and insert new pages 129 to 156-7
- Volume 22. Trans (Transportation, Dept.): Remove pages 140-1 to 140-4 and insert new page 140-1  
Remove pages 165 to 190 and insert new page 165  
Insert new pages 167 to 188 after page 165
- Volume 23. Trans (Transportation, Dept.): Remove pages 443 to 448 and insert new pages 443 to 448

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

Document Sales and Distribution  
P.O. Box 7840  
202 South Thornton Avenue  
Madison, WI 53707-7840  
(608) 266-3358